Conforms to ASTM/EN/ISO Standards
Titramax
Potentiometric
Titrator System
A Truly Simple and reliable yet versatile
potentiometer for all petrochemical applications
Achieve Demanding Matrices with Ease
Reliable end point and equivalence point titrations in non-aqueous media are paramount in the petrochemical industry. The titramax

Balance connection: Serial interface & RS232C
Power: 90-264VAC, 47-63Hz.
Ordering Information
Part No. Product
93000 Titra-Max Titration System, complete
Supplied accessories (also available as spare items)
503006 Vortex Mixer
302205 PTFE Stirrer paddle
10ml Burette assembly complete, with tubing
503010 connectors (with tubing, connectors, stand,
syringe, valve & connector pin)
503014 10ml syringe
503015 Syringe shell, red acrylic sleeve
302203 PTFE dispensing tube & diffuser tip
503013 Moisture filter with tube connector
503011 Bottle Cap Assembly
301802 Reaction vessel, 150ml
503118 5 Port Electrode Holder – red
503007 Electrode Arm Holder Assembly
503104 Double Junction Ag/Ag-Cl combined electrode
503105 Double Junction Silver Billet Electrode
401511 Plug-in power supply, 90-264 VCA, 24 V DC
503003 Moulded cable 25 pin D M/F
101006 Results Manager interface cable - RS232
101007 Results Manager USB/RS232 adapter
Optional Accessories
Part No. Product
503101 Bottle Top Dispenser 5-60ml
61-TAN-02 1 x 100ml TAN 2 Standard
61-TAN-05 1 x 100ml TAN 5 Standard
61-TBN-02 1 x 100ml TBN 2 Standard
61-TBN-05 1 x 100ml TBN 5 Standard
61-TBN-10 1 x 100ml TBN 10 Standard
61-RSH1C
Mercaptan 40 mg/L Standard
25ml bottle
61-EFSLIET
100ml TAN/TBN 1M LiCl
Electrode Filling Solution
61-EFSKNO
100 ml 10% Potassium Nitrate
Electrode Filling Solution
61-EFS3AC
100ml 3M KCl/AgCl Electrode
filling solution
61-EFSNACLO4
100ml Saturated NaClO4 in Glacial
Acetic Acid electrode filling solution
61-1040525 500ml Buffer Solution pH 4
61-1070525 500ml Buffer Solution pH 7
61-1090525 500ml Buffer Solution pH 9
61-1100525 500ml Buffer Solution pH 10
61-1110525 500ml Buffer Solution pH 11
61-EFS3AC 100ml pH Electrode Filling Solution
61-ECS 500ml pH Electrode cleaning Solution
61-ESS5 500ml pH Electrode storage Solution
61-KOH01F 0.1M KOH/2-Propanol
61-TANSOLVF 1 Litre TAN titration solvent (pre-mixed)
61-TANSOLVFW 2.5 Litre TAN titration solvent
(pre-mixed)